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Are the school buildings clean 
and in good condition?
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Do��you��do��things��to��be��helpful��
at��school?
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Do��your��classmates��behave��the��
way��your��teacher��wants��them��
to?
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Do��you��know��what��the��rules��
are?
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15%
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6%
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30%

51%

68%

51%

Do��you��do��your��class��
assignments��even��when��
they're��really��hard��for��you?
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During��the��past��year,��have��you��
ever��seen��another��kid��with��a��
gun��or��knife��at��school?
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��your��religion?
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Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
restrooms?
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Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
courtyard/common��areas?
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Do��you��feel��safe��when��taking��
the��bus��(or��walking)��to��and��
from��school?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017
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When��I��start��my��
reading/writing��time��
(Language��Arts/English)��in��class��
I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.
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How��old��are��you?

(N=524)

(N=892)

(N=44)
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If��you��are��in��an��immersion��program��at��this��school��please��select��
your��program��(Mark��all��that��apply):

Chinese��Immersion
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

Middle��Eastern/North��African

Pacific��Islander

Chuukese

Guamanian��or��Chamorro

Micronesian

Native��Hawaiian

Samoan

Tongan

Other��Pacific��Islander

White

Romanian

Russian

Ukrainian

European��Countries

Other��White

Total��Students: 44

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

2%

2%

2%

30%

2%

7%

2%

14%

18%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will��exceed��100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean��Islands

Central��American��Countries

Indigenous��Mexican,��Central��American��or
South��American

Mexican

South��American��Countries

Other��Hispanic/Latino

9%

5%

2%

0%

0%

2%

2%

Blank 0%
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